

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26280-26281/2005

NORTHERN COALFIELDS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORPN., SINGRAULI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7488 of 2006

(With appln(s) for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7489 of 2006

(With appln(s) for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 13/09/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Process fee and spare copies have been already filed.

